
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ U2 Form 06/24/22 to 07/01/22)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ U2 Form 06/24/22 to 07/01/22)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ U2 Form 06/24/22 to 07/01/22)

TradeSignal Report for NQ U2 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 1247.4023) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 9105.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.52%) Buy/Hold % Gain (3.77%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4249.4375 / $ 

1048.5781
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 16465.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (340.66%) / (84.06%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(180.83%)

Gross Profit $ 12460.6367 Total Trades 48

Gross Loss ($ 13708.0391) Winning Trades 14

Avg win/Avg loss 2.208 Winning Rate 29.17%

Profit Factor 0.909 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.585 / (0.065)

Avg Winning Trade 890.0455 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (403.1776) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade ($ 25.9875) Avg Holding Bars 16

Largest Winning Trade $ 2895.0000 Avg Winning Bars 9

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1095.0039) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit ($ 2719.5430) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 9105.0000)

Total % Net Gain (1.12%) Buy/Hold % Gain (3.77%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4464.4844 / $ 

1693.6531
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 16465.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (164.16%) / (62.28%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(180.83%)

Gross Profit $ 4762.7773 Total Trades 25

Gross Loss ($ 7482.3203) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 1.637 Winning Rate 28.00%

Profit Factor 0.637 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.292 / (0.262)

Avg Winning Trade 680.3968 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (415.6845) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade ($ 108.7817) Avg Holding Bars 14

Largest Winning Trade $ 1035.0000 Avg Winning Bars 8

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1095.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 1472.1406 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 9105.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.61% Buy/Hold % Gain (3.77%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2622.2031 / $ 

637.8028
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 16465.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 178.12% / 43.32%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(180.83%)

Gross Profit $ 7697.8750 Total Trades 23

Gross Loss ($ 6225.7344) Winning Trades 7

Avg win/Avg loss 2.826 Winning Rate 30.43%

Profit Factor 1.237 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.064 / 0.165

Avg Winning Trade 1099.6964 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (389.1084) Consecutive Losing Trades 3
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 64.0061 Avg Holding Bars 18

Largest Winning Trade $ 2895.0000 Avg Winning Bars 12

Largest Losing Trade ($ 815.0000) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 06/27/2022 06:55 Sell 12065.2500 06/27/2022 06:56 12083.7256 (384.5117) (384.5117) 1

2 06/27/2022 07:17 Sell 12037.5000 06/27/2022 07:21 12072.1934 (708.8711) (1093.3828) 4

3 06/27/2022 07:23 Sell 12040.5000 06/27/2022 07:32 12073.5000 (674.9922) (1768.3750) 9

4 06/27/2022 08:04 Buy 12124.0000 06/27/2022 08:09 12104.8271 (398.4570) (2166.8320) 5

5 06/27/2022 08:22 Buy 12125.7500 06/27/2022 08:34 12115.9199 (211.5977) (2378.4297) 12

6 06/27/2022 08:40 Buy 12127.0000 06/27/2022 08:51 12118.3145 (188.7188) (2567.1484) 11

7 06/27/2022 08:53 Buy 12122.7500 06/27/2022 08:54 12117.2500 (125.0078) (2692.1563) 1

8 06/27/2022 09:14 Sell 12090.2500 06/27/2022 09:44 12072.3564 342.8711 (2349.2852) 30

9 06/27/2022 10:05 Sell 12061.5000 06/27/2022 10:12 12089.5000 (574.9961) (2924.2813) 7

10 06/27/2022 10:54 Sell 12044.7500 06/27/2022 11:18 12053.7930 (195.8594) (3120.1406) 24

11 06/27/2022 11:43 Buy 12063.0000 06/27/2022 11:55 12053.0000 (215.0000) (3335.1406) 12

12 06/28/2022 06:30 Buy 12084.7500 06/28/2022 06:47 12109.8848 487.6953 (2847.4453) 17

13 06/28/2022 06:48 Buy 12139.7500 06/28/2022 06:56 12110.7500 (594.9922) (3442.4375) 8

14 06/28/2022 07:27 Sell 12027.2500 06/28/2022 08:04 11978.8477 953.0469 (2489.3906) 37

15 06/28/2022 08:15 Sell 11949.0000 06/28/2022 09:13 11803.5000 2895.0000 405.6094 58

16 06/28/2022 09:14 Sell 11789.2500 06/28/2022 09:20 11796.5000 (160.0000) 245.6094 6

17 06/28/2022 09:51 Buy 11822.7500 06/28/2022 09:54 11808.1416 (307.1680) (61.5586) 3

18 06/28/2022 09:56 Buy 11816.7500 06/28/2022 10:00 11807.5000 (200.0039) (261.5625) 4

19 06/28/2022 10:25 Sell 11750.2500 06/28/2022 10:29 11774.5000 (500.0000) (761.5625) 4

20 06/28/2022 10:38 Sell 11748.5000 06/28/2022 10:52 11770.0000 (445.0000) (1206.5625) 14

21 06/28/2022 11:04 Sell 11753.2500 06/28/2022 11:47 11716.1494 727.0117 (479.5508) 43

22 06/28/2022 12:03 Sell 11696.5000 06/28/2022 12:19 11704.7891 (180.7773) (660.3281) 16

23 06/29/2022 06:30 Sell 11660.7500 06/29/2022 06:50 11655.0000 100.0000 (560.3281) 20

24 06/29/2022 07:25 Buy 11714.5000 06/29/2022 07:58 11690.0000 (505.0000) (1065.3281) 33

25 06/29/2022 08:30 Sell 11669.7500 06/29/2022 08:32 11680.3447 (226.8945) (1292.2227) 2

26 06/29/2022 09:01 Sell 11672.7500 06/29/2022 09:36 11638.0000 680.0039 (612.2188) 35

27 06/29/2022 10:35 Buy 11654.2500 06/29/2022 11:20 11700.3447 906.8945 294.6758 45

28 06/29/2022 11:56 Sell 11660.2500 06/29/2022 12:06 11671.0156 (230.3164) 64.3594 10

29 06/30/2022 06:29 Buy 11555.5000 06/30/2022 06:32 11522.7500 (670.0000) (605.6406) 3

30 06/30/2022 08:08 Buy 11496.2500 06/30/2022 08:43 11548.7500 1035.0000 429.3594 35

31 06/30/2022 08:47 Buy 11598.7500 06/30/2022 09:05 11568.5059 (619.8828) (190.5234) 18

32 06/30/2022 09:21 Buy 11595.5000 06/30/2022 09:36 11634.1572 758.1367 567.6133 15

33 06/30/2022 09:43 Buy 11649.2500 06/30/2022 09:49 11632.5000 (350.0039) 217.6094 6

34 06/30/2022 10:44 Sell 11598.2500 06/30/2022 10:49 11638.2500 (815.0000) (597.3906) 5

35 06/30/2022 10:57 Buy 11641.2500 06/30/2022 11:06 11633.2852 (174.2969) (771.6875) 9

36 06/30/2022 11:29 Sell 11605.0000 06/30/2022 12:23 11504.2529 1999.9414 1228.2539 54

37 07/01/2022 06:30 Buy 11519.7500 07/01/2022 06:34 11465.7500 (1095.0039) 133.2500 4

38 07/01/2022 07:05 Buy 11552.2500 07/01/2022 07:06 11536.2070 (335.8594) (202.6094) 1

39 07/01/2022 08:40 Buy 11513.0000 07/01/2022 08:50 11471.7500 (840.0000) (1042.6094) 10

40 07/01/2022 09:08 Sell 11448.5000 07/01/2022 09:16 11463.6641 (318.2813) (1360.8906) 8

41 07/01/2022 09:37 Sell 11466.7500 07/01/2022 09:50 11475.4961 (189.9219) (1550.8125) 13

42 07/01/2022 09:58 Sell 11446.0000 07/01/2022 10:15 11458.0156 (255.3125) (1806.1250) 17

43 07/01/2022 10:17 Sell 11441.0000 07/01/2022 10:19 11458.5000 (365.0000) (2171.1250) 2

44 07/01/2022 10:36 Buy 11482.2500 07/01/2022 11:04 11500.5000 350.0000 (1821.1250) 28

45 07/01/2022 11:17 Buy 11514.5000 07/01/2022 11:54 11559.4658 884.3164 (936.8086) 37

46 07/01/2022 11:56 Buy 11573.2500 07/01/2022 12:02 11559.0000 (300.0039) (1236.8125) 6

47 07/01/2022 12:09 Buy 11577.2500 07/01/2022 12:20 11560.4346 (351.3086) (1588.1211) 11

48 07/01/2022 12:26 Buy 11577.5000 07/01/2022 12:50 11595.2861 340.7188 (1247.4023) 24
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